
American Legion Baseball - District 8 

Senior Legion Contacts
Last Name First Name Cell Number Email Team Position

Francescone Dan (978) 807-5068 dfrance746@aol.com Haverhill Sr Coach

Graham Daniel (978) 337-8906 Dgraham@lowell.k12.ma.us Lowell Sr Manager

Silva Harrison (978) 569-8213 Harrisonsilva0811@gmail.com Lowell Sr Coach

Iarrobino Joe (978) 846-0544 jjbino16@comcast.net Andover Sr Coach & Admin

Levine Mike (781) 640-5016 Michael_levine@comcast.net Beverly Sr Coach, Admin, Vice Chair

Martel Bill (978) 985-4097 Wmartel19@gmail.com Lowell Sr Admin

OBrien Larry (978) 373-6982 cargonaut1@aol.com Haverhill Sr Admin

Masi Dom (315) 520-0797 dmasi@newburyport.k12.ma.usNewburyport Sr Coach

Quinn Mike (978) 364-3468 district8alb@gmail.com Newburyport Sr Admin, Vice Chair

Wheeler Kent (617) 510-2444 jkwheels@mac.com M/S Sr Coach, Admin, Chair

Junior Legion Contacts

Last Name First Name Cell Number Email Team Position

Nunez Arvin (978) 701-7389 arvin.nunez18@gmail.com Andover Jr Coach

Correnti Steve (781) 632-3347 scorrenti@gmail.com M/S Jr Coach

Elwell Leon (781) 710-7365 tnaz33@yahoo.com Lynn Jr Administrator

Gaudin Joe (617) 733-6368 jogaudin@cisco.com Middleton Jr Coach & Admin

Ginley Tim (949) 350-9145 tginley2001@yahoo.com Middleton Jr Coach & Admin

Hatch Rick (978) 857-7270 rickhatch@me.com Methuen Jr Head Coach

Morrissey Frank (617) 877-7955 fjmorrissey@msn.com Beverly Jr Coach

Mosher Dave (978) 609-2895 methuenlegion@yahoo.com Methuen Jr Team Manager

Ohanessian Sam (978) 548-8865 samohannessian@yahoo.com Lynn Jr Coach & Scheduler

Peterson John (781) 858-8173 johnnyp5466@aol.com Lynn Jr Manager

Jaden Medeiros (978) 270-4092 jmedeiros15@gmail.com Newburyport Jr Coach

Roberts Ian (781) 248-2861 ivanowu@yahoo.com Ipswich Jr Coach

Quinn Mike (978) 364-3468 district8alb@gmail.com Newburyport Jr Admin, Vice Chair

Valentino Mike (508) 572-8417 Valboski15@gmail.com N. Andover Jr Coach & Admin

Rob Rossi (603) 231-4417 rrossi424@gmail.com N. Andover Jr Coach

Newton Dick (978) 317-1425 Dicknewton12@gmail.com Umpire in Chief: Arbiter – CSONE

Simm Fred (978) 807-7103 fredsimm@comcast.net Umpire in Chief Arbiter - GLBUA
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